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'PRESCRIPTION DRUG PRODUCT ZIST 3-186 

HYDRALAZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 

TABLET; ORAL 
IiYmAmzm HcIa 

AA WATSON LABS 25MG 
AA B 

HYDRALAZINE HYDROCHLORiDE; HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 

"CAPSULE; ORAL 
"'+ APRESAZIDE 

AB NOVARTIS 
iii? - 

HYDRA-ZIDE 
As PAR"PHARM 

25MG;25MG 
FJMZ;B -- 

25MG;5MG 

5oI4G; 5oMG 

1OOMG;EOMG 

AB - 

+ 

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 

CAPSULE; ORAL 
SRoTxxAzIDE 

ii!! MYLAN 

A!3 VINTAGE PHARMS 

MIWZIRE 
$lJ * WATSON LABS 

SOLUTION; ORAL 
HYDROCHLOROTXIAZIDE 

+ ROXANE 

TABLET; ORAL 
ESIDRIX 

AB NOVARTIS 
,$.rJ 

HYDRocJ3LoRoTxIAzIDE 
AB ABC HOLDING 
xii 
si?i 
Ei CLONMEL HLTHCARE 

12 5xa A 

12.5HG 

12.5HG 

5OMG/5ML 

25JiiG 
iziiz 

25MG 
501uo 
l%@iG 
asMsG: 

ml4504 001 
MS4503 001 

Em4735 001 
N84810 001 

EJ88957 001 
OCT 21, 1985 

888946 001 
OCT 21, 1985 

N88961 001 
OCT 21, 1985 

M5640 001 
JAN 28, 2000 

En5907 001 
SEP 17, 2002 

x20504 001 
DEC 27, 1996 

N88587 001 
JUL 02, 1984 

la1793 005 
EL1793 008 

ET85683 001 
Et83965 001 
H85672 001 
En7059 001 

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 

TABLET; ORAL 
HYDm-IDE AB CLONMEL HLTHCARE 

xii EON 
ZE IVAX PHARMS 
AB 
Xii+ 
ii5 PUREPAC PHARM 
AB 
xii PVT FORM 
z 

SANDOZ - 

g VINTAGE"PHARMS 

AB -* 

AB WATSON LABS - 
, ORBTIC 

AB ABBOTT 

X87068 001 
N85219 001 

-x983177 001 
It83177 002 
El85022 001 
N85054 002 
N85208 001 
ra351~~ 001 
H85182 001 
11187565 001 

#AR 09, 1982 
H84912-001 
I@40412 001 

MAR 29, 2002 
ET40412 002 

MAR 29, 2002 
11181189 ,001 

JAN 24, .1992 

an1971 002 

H?!DROCHLOROTHIAZIDE; *MULTIPLE* 
SEE AMILORIDE HYDROCHLORIDE; HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 
SEE BBNAZEPRIL HYDROCHLORIDE; HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 
SEE BISOPROLOL FUMARATE; HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 
SEE CANDESARTAN CILEEETEL; HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 
SEE CAPTGFRIL; HYDROCHLOROTHIAZfDE 
SEE ENALAPRXL MALEATE; HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 
SEE EPRO$ARTAN MESYLATE; HYDROCHLOROTHlAZIDE 

.SEE FOSINCPRT SODIUM; ~~~~H~~~~H 
SEE e HYDROCHLORIDE; HYDROCHLORCTHIAZIDE~ 

H!tDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE; IRBESARTAN \ 

TABLET; ORAL 
AVALIDE 

SANOFI SYNTHELABO 12.5MG;lSOMG N20758 002 
SEP 30, 1997 

+ 12.5MG;3OOMG N20758 003 
AUG 31, 1998 


